Table 1

TE WAKA o AORAKI SPRINTS 2017 RESULTS

Master Men w1 500m heats

Race 1 1 | Craig A 2:11
2 | Shane 2:13
3  Murray 2:14
4 laean 2:18
Race 2 1 Justin 2:07
2 Craig P 2:09
3  Haydn 2:10
4 | Todd 2:13
5 Peter M 2:32
Race 3 1 Ross 2:09
2 Jason 2:14
3 | Barry 2:23
4 Dave M 2:34

Int Men w1 St Final

race 4 1 | Riley 3:02
2  Te Kaio 3:04
3 Meihana 3:49
4  Jai 4:31 midget

Open Men w1 St Final

race 5 1 Mark 2:03
2 | Greg 2:04
3 Dan 2:07
4 Callum 2:09
5  Caleb 2:10
6 Scott 2:13



J16 Men w1 St Final
race 6 1 Tamati

2 Waikahutia

3 Angus

J16 Women St Final
race 7 1  Mihiroa

2  Pita

J19 Men w1 St Final

race 8 1 Pa
2 Jacob
3 Josh
4  Kiiani
J23 Men w1
St
Fin
al
race 9 1 Syd

Open Men Adaptive w1 St Final

race 9 1  Scott

2 Ryan

Open Women oc1 St Final
race 10 1 Lou

2 Megan

3  Jasmine

4  Lynley

Int men/women w6 250m St Final

race 11 Toaka
Raukarakara

Inaka

Open Women w1 St Final

2:36
2:51
2:58

3:15
3:18

2:03
2:40
2:48
2:55

2:13

2:19
2:45

2:44
2:46
2:49
3:14

1:29
1:33
1:34



race 12 1 Maddie
Anna
Teagan
Britt
Caitlin

Hannah
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Lydia

Master Men W1 Final
race 13 1 Ross
Justin
Todd
Craig P
Craig A
Haydn

Jason
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Shane

Mstr/Snr/gldn women w1 St Final
race 14 1 Carmel

Viv

Marie

2

3

4 Victoria
5 Tracey
6

T.C

19/16 women w6 500m St Final
race 15 1 | Ngarara Huarau

2 Hinehaka

Senior Master men w1 St Final
race 16 1 Rob

2 | Graham
3 | Andrew
4 Wayne
5

Shaun

2:34
2:35
2:37
2:38:18
2:38:40
2:41
2:42

2:06
2:08
2:16:05
2:16:35
2:16:65
2:18
2:21
2:34

2:41
2:49
3:04
3:14
3:21
4:52

2:36
2:51

2:20
2:22
2:35
2:47
3:04



J16/19 Men w6 500m

race 17 1 Tokangawha
2 | Takiwai
3 Kahuraki

Open Women 250m Dash St Final

race 18 1 Caitlin
Anna
Maddie
Britt
Lydia
Teagan
Hannah

Carmel
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Tracey

Open mixed wé 500m St Final
race 19 1 Waitaha

2 TWP 1

3 TWP2

J19 250m Dash
race 20 1 Pa

2  Tamati

Open Men 250m Dash Heats
race 21 1 Greg
Ross

Callum

2

3

4 Craig A
5 Shane
6

Barry

race 22 1| Syd
2 Dan

2:16
2:26
2:31

1:18:56
1:18:78
1:18:95
1:19
1:21
1:22
1:25
1:39
1:41

2:01
2:09
2:14

1:25

1:01
1:03
1:04:22
1:04:90
1:07
1:17

1:05
1:07



Graham
Craig P
Murray
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Todd

race 23 1 Mark
Jason
Justin
Haydn
Scott

laean
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Dave

1:08
1:10:06
1:10:28
1:10:33

1:03:96
1:03:97
1:05:07
1:05:49
1:05:84
1:07:60
1:09:52

Master/Snr master women w6 500 St Final

race 24 1 TWP 1
2 Firenice
3 TWP2

4 | Waitaha

2:09
2:12
2:19
2:22

Snr/gldn master men/Open Women wé 500m

race 25 1 TOW
2 Maroro
3 Koa

4 Vaine Toa

Open/Mstr men w6 500m
race 26 1 Dogfish
2 | Aoraki Matatu
3  Kahotea
4 Twp

Int men/wmn w6 500m
race 27 1 Toaka
2 Raukarakara

3 Inaka

2:00
2:04
2:09
2:26

1:45:09
1:45:47
1:58:19
1:58:95

2:28
2:29
4:00



J16/19 Women wé 1000m
race 28 1 Ngarara huarau

2 Hinehaka

J16/19 men w6 1000m
race 29 1 | Tokangawha
2 Takiwai
3  Kahuraki

Open Women wé 1500m
race 30 1 Koa

2 Maroro

Master Women w6 1000m
race 31 1 Firenlce

2 | Aihe

Master Men wé 1000m
race 32 1 | Aoraki Matatu
2  Kahotea

Snr mstr wmn w6 1000m
race 33 1  Waitaha

2 Twp

Open Men w6 1500m
race 34 1 Dogfish
2 Twp

Open mixed wé 1000m

race 35 1 TWP 1
2 Waitaha
3 TWP2

Open Men 250m Dash FINAL
race 36 1 | Greg

7:31
8:06

6:02
6:27
6:38

8:50
8:51

6:08
6:11

5:07
5:32

6:39
7:43

7:55
9:11

6:14
6:20
6:35

1:02:93



2 Ross
3 Syd
4 Dan
5 Mark

1:04:28
1:04:50
1:08:34
1:11:14



